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Description

201412300004
09030

12/30/2014
03:02:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STILLWELL
PATRICIA

201501160000
16730

01/16/2015
11:32:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
MINDY

201501280000
28520

01/28/2015
09:55:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLS
TERESA ANNE

201502170000
49960

02/17/2015
01:07:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FAIR
KATHRYN G

199112190000
00280

12/19/1991
03:18:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALE CHERYL 9 49

199201090000
00410

01/09/1992
10:49:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOX SANDY R 9 133

199201090000
00710

01/09/1992
10:47:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRABOTTA
MARGIE L

9 114

199201270000
00520

01/27/1992
11:26:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ESTEP
SHANNON

9 163

199201270000
00530

01/27/1992
11:27:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIHA
DEBORAH L

9 166

199305270001
53451

05/27/1993
12:46:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAMERON,
BILLIE J

199306040001
61031

06/04/1993
11:01:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY,
NANCY V

199309170002
85791

09/17/1993
02:33:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
JACQULYN F

199310040003
04001

10/04/1993
08:42:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTON,
VICKI DIANE

199709030002
82301

09/03/1997
02:38:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILKINS,
VICKI

199710090003
30231

10/09/1997
02:44:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONTORNO,
TABATHA



199803180000
93441

03/18/1998
09:05:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTERS,
NELDA

199902090000
55781

02/09/1999
01:05:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TIPTON,
STELLA E

199902260000
80841

02/26/1999
12:55:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY,
CYNTHIA A

199903010000
81841

03/01/1999
08:54:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERGREN,
EDWARD W

199903010000
81861

03/01/1999
08:54:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIAL,
REBECCA E

199903010000
81851

03/01/1999
08:54:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON, R
H III

199903050000
92161

03/05/1999
10:51:59

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HERBERT,
VIRGINIA R

199905190002
09911

05/19/1999
08:33:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAWRIE, ERIN
D

199906040002
36641

06/04/1999
01:20:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON,
MARGARET L

199906160002
52691

06/16/1999
09:34:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE,
COREY B

199906160002
54091

06/16/1999
02:27:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROPER,
PATRICIA G

199906180002
55941

06/18/1999
08:27:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEGE, BLAIN

199906250002
67001

06/25/1999
02:19:55

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIDD,
BARBARA A

199907120002
90381

07/12/1999
08:21:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACKWOOD,
SENECA

199907200003
03941

07/20/1999
03:40:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JENNINGS, E
GAYLE


