	Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Na	me= STAT	E FARM	FIRE AND	CASUAL	TY COMP	ANY;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201412300004 09030	12/30/2014 03:02:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STILLWELL PATRICIA						
201501160000 16730	01/16/2015 11:32:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS MINDY						
201501280000 28520	01/28/2015 09:55:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLS TERESA ANNE						
201502170000 49960	02/17/2015 01:07:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FAIR KATHRYN G						
199112190000 00280	12/19/1991 03:18:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALE CHERYL	9	49				
199201090000 00410	01/09/1992 10:49:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOX SANDY R	9	133				
199201090000 00710	01/09/1992 10:47:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRABOTTA MARGIE L	9	114				
199201270000 00520	01/27/1992 11:26:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ESTEP SHANNON	9	163				
199201270000 00530	01/27/1992 11:27:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIHA DEBORAH L	9	166				
199305270001 53451	05/27/1993 12:46:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAMERON, BILLIE J						
199306040001 61031	06/04/1993 11:01:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY, NANCY V						
199309170002 85791	09/17/1993 02:33:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON, JACQULYN F						
199310040003 04001	10/04/1993 08:42:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTON, VICKI DIANE						
199709030002 82301	09/03/1997 02:38:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILKINS, VICKI						
199710090003 30231	10/09/1997 02:44:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONTORNO, TABATHA						

		1	1			1	1	1	
199803180000 93441	03/18/1998 09:05:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTERS, NELDA				
199902090000 55781	02/09/1999 01:05:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TIPTON, STELLA E				
199902260000 80841	02/26/1999 12:55:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY, CYNTHIA A				
199903010000 81841	03/01/1999 08:54:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BERGREN, EDWARD W				
199903010000 81861	03/01/1999 08:54:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIAL, REBECCA E				
199903010000 81851	03/01/1999 08:54:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON, R H III				
199903050000 92161	03/05/1999 10:51:59	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HERBERT, VIRGINIA R				
199905190002 09911	05/19/1999 08:33:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAWRIE, ERIN D				
199906040002 36641	06/04/1999 01:20:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON, MARGARET L				
199906160002 52691	06/16/1999 09:34:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE, COREY B				
199906160002 54091	06/16/1999 02:27:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROPER, PATRICIA G				
199906180002 55941	06/18/1999 08:27:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEGE, BLAIN				
199906250002 67001	06/25/1999 02:19:55	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIDD, BARBARA A				
199907120002 90381	07/12/1999 08:21:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACKWOOD, SENECA				
199907200003 03941	07/20/1999 03:40:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JENNINGS, E GAYLE				